

Tax Invoice
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		42719	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		11 Apr 2025	
AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031 GSTIN: 37AAXCA5638G1Z4 PAN:AAXCA5638G		AMTZ 801 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		PO No		20250402027	
				PO Date		02 Apr 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM6313-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-110mm-Nos.	39172310	4.00	92.00	368	18.00	66.24
2	PLUM3104-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-100mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	139.00	556	18.00	100.08
3	PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	4.00	82.00	328	18.00	59.04
4	PLUM7792-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Floor Trap-100mm-Nos.	39174000	2.00	101.83	204	18.00	36.65
5	PLUM5593-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend-75mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	54.00	540	18.00	97.2
6	PLUM8928-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee-75mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	71.60	286	18.00	51.55
7	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.	391723	3.00	414.80	1,244	18.00	223.99
8	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	10.00	220.00	2,200	18.00	396.00



9	PLUM2418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y - 100mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	129.00	645	18.00	116.1
10	PLUM5802-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y - 75mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	62.20	622	18.00	111.96
11	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.	38140010	5.00	159.12	796	18.00	143.20
12	PLUM2399-Plumbing-Ball Cock-Reducing Male Threaded Adaptop Brass (MABT)- 20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	7.00	114.00	798	18.00	143.64
13	PLUM1185-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve-- 25mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	180.00	1,080	18.00	194.4
14	PLUM5396-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Tee Female-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	52.00	520	18.00	93.6
15	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling-- 20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	8.40	84	18.00	15.12
16	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	11.00	220	18.00	39.6
17	PLUM8052-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow-- 20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	42.40	848	18.00	152.64
18	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT-- 20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	7.00	49.00	343	18.00	61.74
19	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	199.69	1,997	18.00	359.44
20	PLUM6854-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--25mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	318.98	1,595	18.00	287.08
21	PLUM3938-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer-- 25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	29.00	290	18.00	52.2
22	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500gms-Nos.	39174000	10.00	271.90	2,719	18.00	489.42
23	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	16.60	166	18.00	29.88
24	PLUM2743-Plumbing-PVC Rigid-Coupler- 75mm-Nos.	3917	10.00	25.50	255	18.00	45.9



25	PLUM5894-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap-75mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	65.89	329	18.00	59.30
				Total Taxable Amount	19,033.31		3,425.99
				Total Invoice Amount	22,459.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
3,425.99		0.00	0.00				
Rupees : Twenty Two Thousands Four Hundred And Fifty Nine Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

